32
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 32
32
B
at
te
ri

250+100+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Capacity
Ah
A range of 2V, fully sealed, mainte-
nance-free lead acid cells, combining high output
with exceptionally long service life.
In cyclic applications the cells can be charged/ dis-
charged up to 2000 times depending on depth of
discharge, alternatively 8 to 10 years life can be
expected in float applications at 25°C.
Battery Holders
ÆAA, AAA, AA, C, D
PCB Chassis Mounting
Ì A range of open frame battery holders
Ì Suitable for PCB or chassis mounting (ÆAA PCB only)
Ì Chassis mounting solder tags accept snap-on terminals (2.8 0.5) see Book 3
Section 4
Ì Interlocking lugs allow multiple assemblies of the same holder (except ÆAA)
Ì Manufactured in black filled nylon
Ì Contacts Nickel silver
Contact rating Solder tag 20A, PCB pins 5A (2A ÆAA)
PCB Drilling pattern
(see below for dimensions)
BAT37
301-097BX003767.535.616.071.038.128.2D
301-085BX003655.631.811.959.130.226.7C
301-073BX003556.833.011.960.317.525.0AA
301-061BX003448.927.910.552.413.517.1AAA
174-725BX003129.515.510.734.516.515.2ÆAA
CBADWH
Drilling PatternBody (excl. pins)
Order Code